

BID 17-46 TABULATION

2017 Sewer BUIP Phase 2, CWF17-550-06 BID TAB				Engineer Estimate	Platinum Utility & Construction		MH Civil Constructors, Inc.		Bowles Construction Company		Bobby Bounds Excavation	
ESTIMATED QUANTITIES					Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost	Price	Cost
Pay Item	Description	Unit	Project Totals									
200.1	SITE PREP & MOBILIZATION (NOT TO EXCEED 5%)	LS	1		\$29,218.00	\$29,218.00	\$16,909.00	\$16,909.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
107.19.3	TRENCH SAFETY	LF	4,311		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1.00	\$4,311.00	\$1.00	\$4,311.00	\$1.00	\$4,311.00
203.3-C	REMOVE EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT	SY	4,300		\$15.00	\$64,500.00	\$23.00	\$98,900.00	\$22.00	\$94,600.00	\$15.00	\$64,500.00
301.2	6" SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	SY	5,325		\$18.00	\$95,850.00	\$16.00	\$85,200.00	\$17.00	\$90,525.00	\$10.00	\$53,250.00
303.6	6" REINFORCED CONCRETE ALLEY	SY	4,059		\$52.00	\$211,068.00	\$59.00	\$239,481.00	\$55.00	\$223,245.00	\$52.00	\$211,068.00
305.2-AP	6" REINFORCED CONCRETE DRIVE APPROACH	SY	361		\$70.00	\$25,270.00	\$61.00	\$22,021.00	\$58.00	\$20,938.00	\$59.00	\$21,299.00
305.2-PED	PEDESTRIAN RAMP	EA	10		\$2,200.00	\$22,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$28,000.00	\$2,150.00	\$21,500.00
305.2-SW	REM & REP 4" REINF CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SY	8		\$100.00	\$800.00	\$114.00	\$912.00	\$110.00	\$880.00	\$63.00	\$504.00
402	PAVEMENT REPAIR	SY	190		\$75.00	\$14,250.00	\$88.00	\$16,720.00	\$100.00	\$19,000.00	\$72.00	\$13,680.00
501.17-6	INSTALL 6" SDR26 PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	LF	2,720		\$45.00	\$122,400.00	\$52.00	\$141,440.00	\$60.00	\$163,200.00	\$78.00	\$212,160.00
501.17-8	INSTALL 8" SDR26 PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	LF	981		\$60.00	\$58,860.00	\$55.00	\$53,955.00	\$55.00	\$53,955.00	\$86.00	\$84,366.00
501.17-12	INSTALL 12" SDR26 PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	LF	681		\$75.00	\$51,075.00	\$71.00	\$48,351.00	\$80.00	\$54,480.00	\$117.00	\$79,677.00
502.1	REM & REP 4' DIA SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	EA	11		\$3,800.00	\$41,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$41,800.00	\$3,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$51,700.00
502.1-R	REMOVE SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	EA	2		\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
502.1-SS	SPECTRASHIELD MANHOLE COATING	SF	196		\$50.00	\$9,800.00	\$25.00	\$4,900.00	\$35.00	\$6,860.00	\$28.10	\$5,507.60
502.2	REM & REP SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT	EA	3		\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
506.8-10	CUT & PLUG 10" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	EA	2		\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$850.00	\$1,700.00
801	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
Bid Total				\$830,000.00	\$759,691.00		\$810,000.00		\$830,494.00		\$876,922.60	